Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
WERNER WILKE ENGRAVING PEN
PROFILE A DM 10 MM HSS-EW9CO10
1.3207 OVERALL LENGTH 125 MM
SKU: 4030456000572
Engraving pen profile A dm 10 mm HSS-
EW9Co10 1.3207 overall length 125 mm
Categories: Engraving pens, Turned pieces
and engraving pen
Product Features: Ø: 10 mm
Overall length: 125 mm
Length of cutting edge: 15 mm
Cutting material: HSS-EW9Co10 1.3207
Profile: A
Brand: WERNER WILKE
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Engraving pen profile A dm 10 mm
HSS-EW9Co10 1.3207 overall length 125 mm
|
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
HSS-EW9Co10 material 1.3207
- Profile A
- Hardened, tempered and precision ground
- With straight cutting edge (halving rough-ground Dx1.5)
- For the engraving of lettering and contours, as well as for copy milling
- Diameter tolerance: h8 Length tolerance: +/- 2 mm Halving tolerance: +0.1
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.